

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A (SR).No.30640 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	18.08.2025	<u>RY,J</u> Heard learned counsel for the appellant. For clarification as to whether the driver of the offending vehicle will be called upon to pay compensation in part when jointly and severally liability is order by the learned Tribunal in Motor Vehicle accident case vide M.V.O.P.No.82 of 2023, list on 19.08.2025. B/o gms	